
Mike Balkman
Council Chambers
9770 Culver Blvd.

Culver City, CA 90232
(310) 253-5851

City of Culver City

Staff Report Details

File #:  Version: 222-284 Name: Contract approval with NV5 for construction
management and inspection NTE$122,532 for
diversion of sewer pipes away from Mesmer and
Overland pump stations.

Status:Type: Minute Order Consent Agenda

File created: In control:9/7/2021 City Council Meeting Agenda

On agenda: Final action:9/27/2021

Title: CC - Approval of an Amendment to the Existing Professional Services Agreement with NV5 for
Construction Management and Inspection Services in an Amount Not-to-Exceed $122,532 for the
Construction of Diversion Sewer Pipes to Abandon Mesmer and Overland Sewer Pump Stations (PZ-
946)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Culver City Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

